' . CONTRACTDGODE . |PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ! T PAGE °’i"“°‘

_ _ 1 2
2 AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISTTIONPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (7 apphicabie)
0001 See Block 16C 956-10-6028
& ISSUED 8Y CODE |ppa—30 7. ADMINISTERED BY (N other than Hem 6) CODE ,pHA..3O
Office of Acquisition Services Office of Acquisition Services
US DOT/PHMSA/PHA-30 US DOT/PHMSA/PHA~-30
1200 New Jersey Avenue, SE 1200 New Jersey Avenue, SE
E22-305 E22-305
Washingteon DC 2053%0-0001 Washington DC 20590-0001
& NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (Wo., shee?, county, Stave sl 23 Coce) (x) [PA- AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

CQUNTY OF SPINK
Attn: Diana Larson

96, DATED (SEE [TEM 17
210 E 7TH AVE ]m

Redfield SD 57469 < OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
DTPH56-10—G—PHPT14

108. DATED (SEE fTEM 13)
CODE 27871080 ]FACW Cooe 09/24 /2010

[JThe above numbered soliciiation is amended as sat forth in tam 14, mmmmwt«mam {[is extanded,  [[Jis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specifiad in the solicitation or as amendad, by ona of the following methode: () By completing
ftoms8and 1S, andretuming _ copiwscfthe dment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; of (¢) By
P letter or Wiegram which inchudes a ref 1o the solicitation and amendment manbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. by
virtus of this amendment you desire to changoe en offer already submitiad, such change may be made by talegram or latter, provided sach telegram or letter makes
reference to the solicitation and this drnant, and is recelved prior to the operting hour and date spacified.

12 ACGOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If raquirac) Net Decrease: -$35,475.00
5172a10DA0/2010/50D0201000/PSGRT03030/41050

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/IORDER NO. AB DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

CHECKONE | A TIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify suthonity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN iTEM 10A. 8

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying ofice,
appropristion date, efc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

X Mutual Agreement of the Parties.

T | D-OTHER (Specly 178 of mocRication and auhonty)

E.IMPORTANT:  Conlractor Cisnot,  (X)s required to sign this do t and ratum 2 coples (o the issuing offics.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organizad by UCE section headings, Including Soicielion/contract subject makier whera feasibie.)

The purpose of modification #0001 to Grant Agreement #DTPH56-10-G-PHPT14 is to de-obligate
$35,475.00 of unused funds remaining on the Agreement.

As a result of this modification the total Federal Award amount is decreased by $35,475.00
from $35,475.00 to $0.00. The obligated amount is decreased by $35,475.00 from $35,475.00

to $0.00.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL EFFECT.

Period of Performance: 09/30/2010 to 06/30/2011

Continued ...
Wummamwmdmmmhmummumwmmmammhmm-um

AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type o7 pring) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

ARREN OSTERBERG

16C. DATE SIGNED

)1/

Y1ty

NSN 7, -1-ea70 y /] 7 ( srw;waon&)

edition unusable
FAR (48 CFR) §3.243




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

'CONTINUATION s”EETIDTpas 6~10-G-PHPT14 /0001

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
COUNTY OF SPINK

ITEMNO.
(R)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(B)

{C)

KD)

UNIT PRICE
(E)

0001

Change Item 0001 to read as follows (amount shown
is the obligated amount):

Obligated Amount.
Obligated Amount: -$35,475.00

******ﬁ**********************************t********

Points of Contact:

Grant Officer’s Technical Representative:
Sam Hall, (804) 556-4678

Agreement Administrator:
Maria Munoz, (202) 366-5513

Payment Office:
Margaret Gorman, (405) 954-7468

~35,475.00

HEN 7540-01.182-8087

OPTIGNAL FORM 338 (4-88)
Sponsored by GBA
FAR {48 CFR) £3.110




